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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 202 DUFF, Gary NIR 100 99 99 99 97 100 594-39x

2 250 KELLY, Ben IOM 99 99 98 97 99 100 592-27x

3 102 BOWLEY, Kenneth ENG 99 98 99 98 99 98 591-37x

4 150 PARRY, Mark WAL 99 97 97 99 100 99 591-32x

5 182 CAUGHEY, David SCO 97 98 98 98 100 99 590-30x

6 203 KELLY, Sam NIR 96 100 98 98 100 98 590-30x

7 183 SPENCE, Robert SCO 99 98 99 98 98 97 589-34x

8 204 HALL, Matthew NIR 99 100 98 97 98 97 589-29x

9 205 COOPER, Charles NIR 100 96 98 97 100 98 589-27x

10 248 CREEVY, Harry IOM 99 98 98 98 96 98 587-24x

11 240 GUILLE, Matthew GUE 98 97 99 96 98 97 585-31x

12 104 HARRIS,Sam ENG 98 99 98 98 96 96 585-26x

13 151 BAMSEY, Michael WAL 98 98 98 98 94 98 584-26x

14 251 WATTERSON, Steven IOM 96 98 97 98 98 96 583-28x

15 106 SZYMANKIEWICZ, Mark ENG 96 93 98 98 99 99 583-27x

16 181 THOMSON, Matthew SCO 96 99 97 96 97 98 583-25x

17 148 PHELPS, David WAL 98 96 98 96 100 94 582-28x

18 101 BINNEY, David ENG 99 96 97 96 98 96 582-22x

19 224 DE GRUCHY, Kevin JER 97 99 95 97 95 98 581-23x

20 149 BROWN, Fred WAL 98 97 95 98 97 95 580-25x

21 225 CHAPMAN, Andrew JER 94 98 96 98 95 96 577-24x

22 221 LE CUILLIARD, Steve JER 91 95 98 99 95 97 575-24x

23 249 DUNCALF, Michael IOM 97 97 97 94 95 94 574-20x

24 239 ROUSSEL, Lee GUE 96 95 92 95 96 98 572-21x

25 220 BOUCHARD, Richard JER 96 97 92 93 96 98 572-21x

           

           

           

Number of athletes on the list:  25

Legend
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 105 MONKSUMMERS, Ben ENG 96 99 99 100 98 100 592-36x

2 206 MILLS, Ryan NIR 96 98 99 95 99 98 585-26x

3 208 FERGUSON, Simon NIR 97 98 98 99 95 97 584-25x

4 253 CLAGUE, Michael IOM 94 97 93 99 97 97 577-24x

5 207 GILPIN, Moore NIR 91 97 99 95 97 97 576-20x

6 252 POTTER, Andy IOM 96 92 97 95 97 97 574-20x
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 248 CREEVY, Harry IOM 99 98 99 100 99 97 592-30x

249 DUNCALF, Michael IOM 98 97 97 98 100 97 587-27x 1179-57x

2 102 BOWLEY, Kenneth ENG 99 98 99 98 99 99 592-37x

106 SZYMANKIEWICZ, Mark ENG 100 97 97 95 98 99 586-26x 1178-63x

3 181 THOMSON, Matthew SCO 96 98 97 100 96 97 584-33x

182 CAUGHEY, David SCO 99 100 99 98 97 99 592-28x 1176-61x

4 202 DUFF, Gary NIR 99 98 97 99 97 99 589-32x

203 KELLY, Sam NIR 96 97 97 96 95 95 576-26x 1165-58x

5 148 PHELPS, David WAL 99 96 97 99 97 95 583-24x

149 BROWN, Fred WAL 98 98 98 94 95 96 579-19x 1162-43x

6 220 BOUCHARD, Richard JER 98 93 97 93 93 93 567-17x

221 LE CUILLIARD, Steve JER 98 100 100 96 99 95 588-36x 1155-53x

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

Legend

DNS: Did not start        DNF: Did not finish        Nat: Nation

Number of athletes on the list:  12
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 205 COOPER, Charles NIR A 98 99 98 100 98 97 590-30x

204 HALL, Matthew NIR A 97 97 95 100 97 100 586-33x 1176-63x

2 105 MONKSUMMERS, Ben ENG A 97 97 98 96 99 99 586-29x

101 BINNEY, David ENG A 98 96 96 97 99 99 585-23x 1171-52x

3 251 WATTERSON, Steven IOM A 95 97 97 99 97 99 584-29x

250 KELLY, Ben IOM A 98 97 94 95 97 96 577-27x 1161-56x

4 252 POTTER, Andrew IOM B 98 96 97 98 99 94 582-20x

253 CLAGUE, Michael IOM B 96 94 95 98 97 95 575-18x 1157-38x

5 206 MILLS, Ryan NIR B 97 98 95 98 94 98 580-27x

208 FERGUSON, Simon NIR B 94 98 95 96 96 97 576-20x 1156-47x

6 150 PARRY, Mark WAL 94 98 96 95 96 99 578-24x

152 WILLIAMS, Ryan WAL 94 94 93 95 94 98 568-17x 1146-41x

7 239 ROUSSEL, Lee GUE 91 92 90 93 90 92 548-11x

240 GUILLE, Matthew GUE 96 98 97 95 98 98 582-29x 1130-40x

Score Only

183 SPENCE, Robert SCO 98 98 97 97 98 97 585-33x 585-33x

104 HARRIS, Sam ENG 94 98 98 98 99 96 583-24x 583-24x

224 DE GRUCHY, Kevin JER 99 93 98 97 94 94 575-19x 575-19x
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